
e pines

OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENERAL

134 Amo6olo Sl., Legaspi Village

[.lakati City

PURCHASE ORDER

Mode of Procurementl

September 11, 2024

147P.0. #
Dale:

Supplier:

Address;

TIN:

INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD, CANLUBANG INDUSTRIAL ESTAIE, CANLUBANG,

CALAI\,IABA C ITY

000-059€91400

6342-110345 Bank; LANDBANK CALAI/BA CRoSSING B&qNCH

Fax:

TORS N

Tele

nt No.

Pleaselurnish lhis Oflice the lollo$/ing article6 subject to lhe l€rms and condilions conlained herein

F THEPlace of Delivery

Date of Deliveryl

Dslivery Termr Within 30 days upon receipt of Purchase ordel

P.ymBnt T€rm: Wthin 30 days upon linal accephnce

Bank lo Eank

Unit Cost AmountStock No

Php

Ph

4,550.00

1,500.00

Ph 6 0s0 00

4,757.00

816.00

1,736 00

2,320.00

1,230.00

18,337.00

1,834.00

2,505.00

54.00

1,521

648

2,U4

16,503.00

4180.00

418.00

2 $2.04
256.00

178.00

72.00

252 0A

258 C0

1,260.00

3,626

5,016

18,048.00Ph

Ph

6,050.00

16,503.00

18,M8.00

liter

lter
liter

lilogram

kilogram

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

set

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

lot
lot

PREVENTTVE MAt TENAIiCE SERVICE (200,000 KM CHEC(-UP); FoR

cLE M00EL; 2010 HINO BUs FGIJPUZ FoR OSG SHUTTLE BUS WITH

PLATE IIO. SKE 78I

a. Labori

GENERAL PMS OF UNIT

REPLACEI\,1ENT OF OIL PAN GASKET

b. Partr:

ETEMENTSEI

WASHER SOFT

FILTER OIL

ELEMENT SET, FUEL FILTER

ELEMENT SET, FUEL FILT

GASKEI OIL PAN (S)

SEAL, OIL

SEAI OIL

LTGHT StDE CLEARANCE (051461)

LIGHT, CLEARANCE RED 8}1 05,1471

M.teriab:

ENGINE OIL HINOGENUINE OIL

TRANSMISSION GEAR OIL SAE 90

DIFFERENTIAL GEAR OIL SAE 110

GREASE Mp2

GREASE Ep3

GASKET MAKER HIGH TEMP. RED

BULB 2dV PEANUT

EULB PEANUT

BULB

EUIB SINGLE CONTACT 24V BIG

EXPENDABLES

Noter Service proyider musl waranl lhal in case ol defect in the repated unil upon

usage, il will b€ subject lor repair/rcpla@menl, iee of charge.

The follovring shallbe deomed to form and conslrued as part olthe agreemerti

l. Ouotalion

ll. Olher docume.[s 6 may be requirsd by laws

Nst Labor Cost:

Net Materials Cost:

Total Pad! CoEt:

Loss 10% discount:
Not Pads Co!t:

Tolal Labori

Total Parls:

Totali,iaterials:

2

2

2

14

10

1

6

1

2

2

6

6

1

Php

Php

2,505.00

54.00

1,S27.00

648.00

2,344.00

4,757.00

408.00

868,00

1,160.00

615.00

LFORTY THOUSAND IX HUNORED ONETotalAmount in Words

"'fi
CASTRO

Divs

, HRIVAS

UENDIA

ln case ol fail!re to make the full delivery,,vilhin the time specified above, a penalty ol one-tenth (1/10) ol one percenl for every day ol delay shall be imposed

Conforme:

(ss

@s
cAo,

T

7

over p inted name)

Very truly

iE YA

/3 EDIT

Llo 6ot . ol
J

^LoBs, 

o 2 -t o I I o t_1"tut - o 1 - t p ]
Amounl:

F!nds Avai

Php

Php

I
1

4,550.00

1,500,00

Drrector

Unit


